oo Q.a

60.0o 5o/

120.00 Uz

Singapor.c 57 57 2:

Tel:6452 7018 (j Lrnes) Fax: M58 j895

Vehicle Insured : GZ 8855 C

Our Ref : 022167

To transfer tailgate's fittings

To putty and respray on affected
portions.

/r/
80.00

Tooz
680. O0 (

Tota1 : S$ 4,912.33

Singapore Dollars FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED

TWELVE AND CENTS THIRTY THREE ONIY

Note: Amount quoted above is subject to prevailing GST at time of tax invoice.